



#	Catalogue Part Number	Quantity	Description	List	Ext. List
1	SLO L-CCAB-P-16	8	CANTILEVER ARM, 16" DEEP, BLACK, INTERMEDIATE, FOR STANDARD PANEL	\$44.00	\$352.00
2	SLO L-CCAB-P-22	8	CANTILEVER ARM, 22" DEEP, BLACK, INTERMEDIATE, FOR STANDARD PANEL	\$78.00	\$624.00
3	SLO L-ECK6	8	COMMUNICATION KIT TYPE 6:RJ45/45	\$241.00	\$1,928.00
4	SLO L-EH84-67	3	CONNECTOR HARNESS, 8 WIRE, 4 CIRCUIT, 67L	\$279.00	\$837.00
5	SLO L-EM84-D	4	POWER MODULE, 8 WIRE 4 CIRCUIT, DOUBLE SIDED, 1/2/3/4	\$321.00	\$1,284.00
6	SLO L-ES84-168-0	1	STARTER HARNESS, NO MODULE, OPEN WIRE, 168"L, 8W, 4C	\$487.00	\$487.00
7	SLO L-FPBU-281623	8	UNDERDESK PEDESTAL, BOX/BOX/FILE, 28"HX16"WX23"D, LAMINATE	\$922.00	\$7,376.00
8	SLO L-HC2W-180-A	12	PANEL CONNECTION, FOR 2 WAY STRAIGHT, TYPE A, SAME HEIGHT	\$23.00	\$276.00
9	SLO L-HC3W-A	1	PANEL CONNECTION, FOR 3 WAY T CONNECTION, TYPE A, SAME HEIGHT	\$91.00	\$91.00
10	SLO L-HC4W-A	3	PANEL CONNECTION, FOR 4 WAY, TYPE A, SAME HEIGHT	\$145.00	\$435.00
11	SLO L-HCB1-P-L	4	CORNER BRACKET SUPPORT, LH, FOR STD PANEL, FOR 1" RECESSED WS	\$19.00	\$76.00
12	SLO L-HCB1-P-R	4	CORNER BRACKET SUPPORT, RH, FOR STD PANEL, FOR 1" RECESSED WS	\$19.00	\$76.00
13	SLO L-HCEG-P-2830-L	4	LAMINATE GABLE LEG, FOR STANDARD PANEL, 28"HX30"D, LH	\$277.00	\$1,108.00
14	SLO L-HCEG-P-2830-R	4	LAMINATE GABLE LEG, FOR STANDARD PANEL, 28"HX30"D, RH	\$277.00	\$1,108.00
15	SLO L-HETF-42	9	END TRIM, FULL, 42"H, STANDARD	\$86.00	\$774.00
16	SLO L-HFTR-42	1	"T" PANEL FILLER, 42"H	\$192.00	\$192.00
17	SLO L-HPSP-24-L	1	STORAGE SUPPORT BRACKET, F/STD PANEL, FOR 24"D, LEFT HAND	\$62.00	\$62.00
18	SLO L-HPSP-24-R	1	STORAGE SUPPORT BRACKET, F/STD PANEL, FOR 24"D, RIGHT HAND	\$62.00	\$62.00
19	SLO L-HUFC-02	4	UNIVERSAL FILLER TOP CAP, 2"W X 2"D	\$11.00	\$44.00
20	SLO L-PPFO-4230-E	4	STANDARD PANEL, FABRIC, 42"HX30"W, POWER CAPABLE	\$654.00	\$2,616.00
21	SLO L-PPFO-4236-N	16	STANDARD PANEL, FABRIC, 42"HX36"W, NON-POWER CAPABLE	\$717.00	\$11,472.00
22	SLO L-PPFO-4242-N	4	STANDARD PANEL, FABRIC, 42"HX42"W, NON-POWER CAPABLE	\$753.00	\$3,012.00
23	SLO L-WS00-4223	8	STRAIGHT SURFACE, 42"WX23"D	\$243.00	\$1,944.00
24	SLO L-WS00-7129	8	STRAIGHT SURFACE, 71"WX29"D	\$463.00	\$3,704.00
				Total -	\$39,940.00



SWITCH - TYPICAL TEN